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1 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 13,000 12,000 13,400 12,300 12,100 10,000 72,800
Ármann

2 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 11,600 12,200 11,600 12,800 11,700 11,500 71,400
Gerpla

3 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 12,400 8,600 13,100 13,400 11,100 11,900 70,500
Ármann

4 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 11,900 9,100 11,400 12,200 11,800 11,300 67,700
Ármann

5 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18 12,400 13,200 13,400 12,000 10,800 61,800
Gerpla

6 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18 11,300 11,300
Gerpla

7 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla

7 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla

7 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla

7 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann



1 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 4,40 8,600 13,000
Ármann, ISL

2 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18 4,50 7,900 12,400
Gerpla, ISL

2 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 5,00 7,400 12,400
Ármann, ISL

4 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 4,10 7,800 11,900
Ármann, ISL

5 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 4,70 6,900 11,600
Gerpla, ISL

6 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18 4,30 7,000 11,300
Gerpla, ISL

7 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla, ISL

7 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla, ISL

7 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla, ISL

7 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann, ISL
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1 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 4,10 8,100 12,200
Gerpla, ISL

2 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 4,80 7,200 12,000
Ármann, ISL

3 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 3,90 5,200 9,100
Ármann, ISL

4 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 3,60 5,000 8,600
Ármann, ISL

5 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18
Gerpla, ISL

5 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18
Gerpla, ISL

5 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla, ISL

5 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla, ISL

5 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla, ISL

5 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann, ISL
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1 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 5,00 8,400 13,400
Ármann, ISL

2 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18 4,60 8,600 13,200
Gerpla, ISL

3 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 4,90 8,200 13,100
Ármann, ISL

4 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 3,60 8,000 11,600
Gerpla, ISL

5 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 3,70 7,700 11,400
Ármann, ISL

6 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18
Gerpla, ISL

6 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla, ISL

6 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann, ISL
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1 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 3,60 9,200 12,800
Gerpla, ISL 3,20 9,400 12,600 12,700

2 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18 4,40 9,000 13,400
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,100 11,100 12,250

3 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 4,40 9,000 13,400
Ármann, ISL

4 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 3,60 8,700 12,300
Ármann, ISL

5 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 3,60 8,600 12,200
Ármann, ISL

6 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18
Gerpla, ISL

6 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla, ISL

6 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann, ISL
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1 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 3,90 8,200 12,100
Ármann, ISL

2 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18 4,20 7,800 12,000
Gerpla, ISL

3 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 3,70 8,100 11,800
Ármann, ISL

4 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 3,70 8,000 11,700
Gerpla, ISL

5 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 3,80 7,300 11,100
Ármann, ISL

6 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18
Gerpla, ISL

6 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla, ISL

6 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann, ISL
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1 384(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 23 4,00 7,900 11,900
Ármann, ISL

2 377(1) Hrannar Jónsson, 18 4,00 7,500 11,500
Gerpla, ISL

3 383(1) Hróbjartur Pálmar Hilmarsson, 21 4,00 7,300 11,300
Ármann, ISL

4 376(1) Eyþór Örn Baldursson, 18 4,40 6,400 10,800
Gerpla, ISL

5 386(1) Bjarki Ásgeirsson, 25 2,50 7,500 10,000
Ármann, ISL

6 375(1) Arnar Freyr Yngvason, 18
Gerpla, ISL

6 378(1) Magnús Óli Sigurðsson, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 379(1) Atli Thorarensen, 20
Gerpla, ISL

6 380(1) Pálmi Rafn Steindórsson, 22
Gerpla, ISL

6 382(1) Halldór Dagur Jósefsson, 18
Ármann, ISL
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1 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 11,300 11,400 10,300 12,500 12,600 11,600 69,700
Ármann

2 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 11,500 10,600 10,700 11,500 12,300 12,100 68,700
Björk

3 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 10,900 12,800 9,500 11,500 11,700 10,900 67,300
Gerpla

4 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 10,600 10,700 9,300 11,300 11,500 11,400 64,800
Gerpla

5 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 9,900 8,800 10,300 11,500 9,700 3,500 53,700
Gerpla

6 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 11,100 6,700 10,200 11,100 10,500 1,000 50,600
Gerpla

7 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 10,500 4,600 8,600 11,500 10,800 0,600 46,600
Gerpla

8 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 10,800 2,100 9,800 12,100 7,800 1,900 44,500
Gerpla

9 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15 11,900 10,400 11,700 10,100 44,100
Gerpla

10 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15 9,200 4,700 10,400 10,900 5,200 40,400
Gerpla

11 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17 12,400 4,700 10,100 10,800 38,000
Gerpla

12 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16 7,600 10,500 9,000 10,300 37,400
Gerpla

13 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16 11,400 1,800 3,400 11,400 5,900 33,900
Gerpla

14 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17 12,400 12,400
Gerpla



1 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17 4,40 8,000 12,400
Gerpla, ISL

2 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15 3,80 8,100 11,900
Gerpla, ISL

3 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 4,20 7,300 11,500
Björk, ISL

4 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16 3,60 7,800 11,400
Gerpla, ISL

5 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 4,00 7,300 11,300
Ármann, ISL

6 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 3,90 7,500 0,30 11,100
Gerpla, ISL

7 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 3,30 7,600 10,900
Gerpla, ISL

8 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 4,00 6,800 10,800
Gerpla, ISL

9 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 3,90 6,700 10,600
Gerpla, ISL

10 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 3,70 6,800 10,500
Gerpla, ISL

11 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 3,50 6,700 0,30 9,900
Gerpla, ISL

12 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15 3,20 6,000 9,200
Gerpla, ISL

13 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17
Gerpla, ISL

13 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16
Gerpla, ISL
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1 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 3,90 8,900 12,800
Gerpla, ISL

2 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17 4,00 8,400 12,400
Gerpla, ISL

3 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 3,00 8,400 11,400
Ármann, ISL

4 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 2,30 8,400 10,700
Gerpla, ISL

5 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 3,70 6,900 10,600
Björk, ISL

6 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15 2,30 8,100 10,400
Gerpla, ISL

7 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 3,30 5,500 8,800
Gerpla, ISL

8 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16 3,00 4,600 7,600
Gerpla, ISL

9 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 1,90 4,800 6,700
Gerpla, ISL

10 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17 2,20 6,500 4,00 4,700
Gerpla, ISL

10 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15 1,70 7,000 4,00 4,700
Gerpla, ISL

12 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 1,70 6,900 4,00 4,600
Gerpla, ISL

13 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 1,70 4,400 4,00 2,100
Gerpla, ISL

14 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16 1,70 6,100 6,00 1,800
Gerpla, ISL
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1 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 2,30 8,400 10,700
Björk, ISL

2 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16 2,40 8,100 10,500
Gerpla, ISL

3 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15 2,20 8,200 10,400
Gerpla, ISL

4 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 2,50 7,800 10,300
Ármann, ISL

4 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 2,30 8,000 10,300
Gerpla, ISL

6 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 1,70 8,500 10,200
Gerpla, ISL

7 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17 1,80 8,300 10,100
Gerpla, ISL

8 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 2,20 7,600 9,800
Gerpla, ISL

9 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 2,30 7,200 9,500
Gerpla, ISL

10 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 2,30 7,000 9,300
Gerpla, ISL

11 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 2,30 6,300 8,600
Gerpla, ISL

12 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16 1,40 8,000 6,00 3,400
Gerpla, ISL

13 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17
Gerpla, ISL

13 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15
Gerpla, ISL
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1 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 3,00 9,500 12,500
Ármann, ISL 2,80 9,000 11,800 12,150

2 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 2,00 9,500 11,500
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,700 11,700 11,600

3 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 2,00 9,500 11,500
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,600 11,600 11,550

4 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15 2,80 8,900 11,700
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,300 11,300 11,500

5 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16 2,00 9,400 11,400
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,400 11,400 11,400

6 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 3,60 8,500 12,100
Gerpla, ISL 2,80 7,800 10,600 11,350

7 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 3,00 8,300 11,300
Gerpla, ISL 2,80 8,500 11,300 11,300

8 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15 2,00 8,900 10,900
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,600 11,600 11,250

9 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 3,00 8,500 11,500
Björk, ISL 2,80 8,000 10,800 11,150

10 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 2,80 8,300 11,100
Gerpla, ISL 3,00 7,600 10,600 10,850

11 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 2,00 9,500 11,500
Gerpla, ISL

12 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17
Gerpla, ISL

12 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17
Gerpla, ISL

12 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16
Gerpla, ISL

Mílanó meistaramót 2015
25. apríl

Versalir, Gerpla

Event result Unglingaflokkur KK

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Vault

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2015-04-25 21:01:38 Page 13 / 29



1 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 3,20 9,400 12,600
Ármann, ISL

2 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 3,70 8,600 12,300
Björk, ISL

3 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 3,10 8,600 11,700
Gerpla, ISL

4 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 3,00 8,500 11,500
Gerpla, ISL

5 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17 3,30 7,500 10,800
Gerpla, ISL

5 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 2,80 8,000 10,800
Gerpla, ISL

7 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 2,90 7,600 10,500
Gerpla, ISL

8 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15 3,00 7,100 10,100
Gerpla, ISL

9 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 2,80 6,900 9,700
Gerpla, ISL

10 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16 3,20 5,800 9,000
Gerpla, ISL

11 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 2,90 4,900 7,800
Gerpla, ISL

12 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16 2,80 3,100 5,900
Gerpla, ISL

13 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15 2,50 6,700 4,00 5,200
Gerpla, ISL

14 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17
Gerpla, ISL
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1 363(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 17 3,50 8,600 12,100
Björk, ISL

2 367(1) Aron Freyr Axelsson, 15 3,20 8,400 11,600
Ármann, ISL

3 362(1) Frosti Hlynsson, 16 3,20 8,200 11,400
Gerpla, ISL

4 366(1) Bjartur Freyr F Eyþórsson, 17 2,10 8,800 10,900
Gerpla, ISL

5 374(1) Atli Þórður Jónsson, 16 3,50 6,800 10,300
Gerpla, ISL

6 373(1) Arnór Már Másson, 16 1,50 6,000 4,00 3,500
Gerpla, ISL

7 370(1) Maríus Pétur Lund, 15 1,00 4,900 4,00 1,900
Gerpla, ISL

8 368(1) Arnar Leó Kristinsson, 15 0,90 6,100 6,00 1,000
Gerpla, ISL

9 371(1) Hafþór Hreiðar Birgisson, 15 0,60 8,000 8,00 0,600
Gerpla, ISL

10 361(1) Egill Andri Jóhannesson, 16
Gerpla, ISL

10 364(1) Arnþór Daði Jónasson, 17
Gerpla, ISL

10 365(1) Guðjón Bjarki Hildarson, 17
Gerpla, ISL

10 369(1) Birgir Valur Birgisson, 15
Gerpla, ISL

10 372(1) Leó Björnsson, 15 3,00 0,500 4,00
Gerpla, ISL
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1 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 11,150 7,450 11,650 12,450 10,600 10,950 64,250
Gerpla

2 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 10,750 7,100 10,850 10,500 11,150 7,300 57,650
Björk

3 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 10,950 3,900 10,400 12,650 7,500 9,300 54,700
Ármann

4 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 10,900 10,400 8,400 11,500 9,500 0,850 51,550
Gerpla

5 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 11,600 7,400 9,550 11,150 11,750 51,450
Björk

6 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 10,450 8,150 9,700 11,450 9,000 1,300 50,050
Björk

7 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 11,400 9,850 7,350 11,400 8,000 48,000
Gerpla

8 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 9,200 7,150 10,150 10,600 4,300 0,250 41,650
Gerpla

9 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 8,950 4,300 6,850 11,500 9,500 41,100
Ármann

10 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0 9,350 9,050 11,250 29,650
Ármann

11 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 10,650 7,150 10,400 28,200
Gerpla

12 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0 11,250 7,050 5,550 23,850
Björk

13 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0 10,350 11,400 21,750
Ármann

14 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0 7,200 10,950 3,300 21,450
Björk

15 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann

15 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann



1 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 3,60 8,000 11,600
Björk, ISL

2 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 3,60 7,800 11,400
Gerpla, ISL

3 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,40 7,050 0,30 11,150
Gerpla, ISL

4 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,20 6,750 10,950
Ármann, ISL

5 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 3,50 7,400 10,900
Gerpla, ISL

6 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,90 6,850 10,750
Björk, ISL

7 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 3,80 6,850 10,650
Gerpla, ISL

8 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 3,30 7,150 10,450
Björk, ISL

9 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0 3,30 7,050 10,350
Ármann, ISL

10 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0 3,10 6,250 9,350
Ármann, ISL

11 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 3,00 6,200 9,200
Gerpla, ISL

12 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 3,90 5,050 8,950
Ármann, ISL

13 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann, ISL

13 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0
Björk, ISL

13 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0
Björk, ISL

13 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann, ISL

Mílanó meistaramót 2015
25. apríl

Versalir, Gerpla

Result Drengjaflokkur

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Floor

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2015-04-25 21:01:38 Page 17 / 29



1 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 1,80 8,600 10,400
Gerpla, ISL

2 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 1,60 8,250 9,850
Gerpla, ISL

3 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 2,30 5,850 8,150
Björk, ISL

4 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 3,00 4,450 7,450
Gerpla, ISL

5 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 1,60 5,800 7,400
Björk, ISL

6 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 1,50 5,650 7,150
Gerpla, ISL

6 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 1,40 5,750 7,150
Gerpla, ISL

8 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 1,60 5,500 7,100
Björk, ISL

9 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,00 2,300 4,300
Ármann, ISL

10 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,20 0,700 3,900
Ármann, ISL

11 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

11 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

11 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann, ISL

11 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0
Björk, ISL

11 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0
Björk, ISL

11 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann, ISL
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1 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 4,10 7,550 11,650
Gerpla, ISL

2 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,10 8,750 10,850
Björk, ISL

3 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 2,10 8,300 10,400
Ármann, ISL

4 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 2,10 8,050 10,150
Gerpla, ISL

5 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 2,10 7,600 9,700
Björk, ISL

6 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,10 7,450 9,550
Björk, ISL

7 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0 1,80 7,250 9,050
Ármann, ISL

8 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 2,10 6,300 8,400
Gerpla, ISL

9 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 1,30 8,050 2,00 7,350
Gerpla, ISL

10 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0 1,60 7,600 2,00 7,200
Björk, ISL

11 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 1,60 7,250 2,00 6,850
Ármann, ISL

12 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0
Björk, ISL

12 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 3,60 8,850 12,450
Gerpla, ISL 2,80 9,100 11,900 12,175

2 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,60 9,050 12,650
Ármann, ISL 2,80 8,700 11,500 12,075

3 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 2,00 9,400 11,400
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,450 11,450 11,425

3 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 2,00 9,500 11,500
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,350 11,350 11,425

5 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0 2,00 9,400 11,400
Ármann, ISL 2,00 9,300 11,300 11,350

6 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0 2,00 9,250 11,250
Ármann, ISL 2,00 9,400 11,400 11,325

6 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 2,00 9,450 11,450
Björk, ISL 2,00 9,200 11,200 11,325

6 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,80 8,700 11,500
Ármann, ISL 2,00 9,150 11,150 11,325

9 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0 2,00 9,250 11,250
Björk, ISL 2,00 9,200 11,200 11,225

10 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,00 9,150 11,150
Björk, ISL 2,00 9,050 11,050 11,100

11 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 2,00 8,600 10,600
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 9,000 11,000 10,800

12 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,80 7,700 10,500
Björk, ISL 2,00 8,750 10,750 10,625

13 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0 2,00 8,400 10,400
Gerpla, ISL 2,00 8,800 10,800 10,600

14 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0 2,00 8,950 10,950
Björk, ISL

15 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann, ISL

15 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann, ISL
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1 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,80 8,950 11,750
Björk, ISL

2 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,70 8,450 11,150
Björk, ISL

3 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 3,10 7,500 10,600
Gerpla, ISL

4 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 3,10 6,400 9,500
Gerpla, ISL

4 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 3,10 6,400 9,500
Ármann, ISL

6 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 2,60 8,400 2,00 9,000
Björk, ISL

7 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 3,00 5,000 8,000
Gerpla, ISL

8 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,20 4,600 0,30 7,500
Ármann, ISL

9 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0 2,50 7,550 3,00 7,050
Björk, ISL

10 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 2,50 4,800 3,00 4,300
Gerpla, ISL

11 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0 1,30 6,000 4,00 3,300
Björk, ISL

12 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann, ISL

12 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 345(1) Martin Bjarni Guðmundsson, 0 2,40 8,550 10,950
Gerpla, ISL

2 348(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 1,80 7,500 9,300
Ármann, ISL

3 343(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 1,80 7,500 2,00 7,300
Björk, ISL

4 340(1) Helgi Valur Ingólfsson, 0 1,00 6,550 2,00 5,550
Björk, ISL

5 344(1) Fannar Logi Hannesson, 0 0,70 6,600 6,00 1,300
Björk, ISL

6 341(1) Hermann Hlynsson, 0 1,20 3,650 4,00 0,850
Gerpla, ISL

7 173(1) Sigmundur Freyr Hafþórsson, 0 0,70 5,550 6,00 0,250
Gerpla, ISL

8 333(1) Óðinn Freyr Óðinsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

8 334(1) Ólíver Dór Örvarsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

8 336(1) Þorvaldur Tumi Baldursson, 0
Ármann, ISL

8 337(1) Tómas Bjarki Jónsson, 0 0,10 4,750 6,00
Gerpla, ISL

8 338(1) Einar Dagur Blandon, 0
Björk, ISL

8 342(1) Aron Dagur Beck, 0
Ármann, ISL

8 347(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0
Ármann, ISL

8 349(1) Valdimar Matthíasson, 0
Gerpla, ISL

8 350(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0
Björk, ISL
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1 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 13,200 12,900 12,500 13,000 11,900 11,200 74,700
Gerpla

2 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 13,400 11,300 11,800 12,900 12,700 12,200 74,300
Gerpla

3 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 12,200 11,600 10,300 14,100 12,000 12,900 73,100
Gerpla

4 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 12,700 13,000 11,700 14,000 10,400 10,500 72,300
Gerpla

5 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 12,800 10,800 10,800 12,800 11,800 10,200 69,200
Gerpla

6 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 12,300 10,300 11,200 13,000 10,100 10,200 67,100
Gerpla

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla



1 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 3,40 10,000 13,400
Gerpla, ISL

2 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 3,20 10,000 13,200
Gerpla, ISL

3 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 2,80 10,000 12,800
Gerpla, ISL

4 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 2,70 10,000 12,700
Gerpla, ISL

5 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 2,30 10,000 12,300
Gerpla, ISL

6 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 2,20 10,000 12,200
Gerpla, ISL

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 3,00 10,000 13,000
Gerpla, ISL

2 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 2,90 10,000 12,900
Gerpla, ISL

3 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 1,60 10,000 11,600
Gerpla, ISL

4 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 1,30 10,000 11,300
Gerpla, ISL

5 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 0,80 10,000 10,800
Gerpla, ISL

6 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 0,30 10,000 10,300
Gerpla, ISL

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 2,50 10,000 12,500
Gerpla, ISL

2 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 6,00 5,800 11,800
Gerpla, ISL

3 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 1,70 10,000 11,700
Gerpla, ISL

4 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 1,20 10,000 11,200
Gerpla, ISL

5 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 0,80 10,000 10,800
Gerpla, ISL

6 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 0,30 10,000 10,300
Gerpla, ISL

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 4,10 10,000 14,100
Gerpla, ISL 4,10 10,000 14,100 14,100

2 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 6,00 8,000 14,000
Gerpla, ISL 6,00 8,000 14,000 14,000

3 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 3,00 10,000 13,000
Gerpla, ISL 3,00 10,000 13,000 13,000

3 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 6,00 7,000 13,000
Gerpla, ISL 6,00 7,000 13,000 13,000

5 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 2,90 10,000 12,900
Gerpla, ISL 2,90 10,000 12,900 12,900

6 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 2,80 10,000 12,800
Gerpla, ISL 2,80 10,000 12,800 12,800

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 2,70 10,000 12,700
Gerpla, ISL

2 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 2,00 10,000 12,000
Gerpla, ISL

3 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 1,90 10,000 11,900
Gerpla, ISL

4 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 1,80 10,000 11,800
Gerpla, ISL

5 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 0,40 10,000 10,400
Gerpla, ISL

6 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 0,10 10,000 10,100
Gerpla, ISL

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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1 359(1) Helgi Magnússon, 0 2,90 10,000 12,900
Gerpla, ISL

2 354(1) Jóhann Fannar Kristjánsson, 0 2,20 10,000 12,200
Gerpla, ISL

3 351(1) Davíð Þór Torfason, 0 1,20 10,000 11,200
Gerpla, ISL

4 352(1) Jakob Vífill Valsson, 0 0,50 10,000 10,500
Gerpla, ISL

5 356(1) Birkir Eiðsson, 0 0,20 10,000 10,200
Gerpla, ISL

5 357(1) Unnar Ingi Ingólfsson, 0 0,20 10,000 10,200
Gerpla, ISL

7 358(1) Brynjar Karl Birgisson, 0
Gerpla, ISL
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